2 B I =

KRS-43

C-00700-1




IR TBIF : KRS-43

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

KRS-22-6-1 3KW 200V 100mm -

No. BRES mé B g P %)=

1 801141004599 |7/ ffyh 1|M6 SWRM

2 801010120189 |4-7°MYy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC

3 801010124159 |47 MYy7° " h 1|No.3 NBR

4 801140032379 | <Ak Ik 1|M6x15 SWRM

5 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 Ss

FI-VEEX S B, ERCIING EXREVNET .

6 801011000449 | Iry4) 1| #5,9997° ss

7 801140081159 | A" I 5[M10x50 SUS304

8 801142164199 |(FrER 5[M10 SUS304

9 801070103109 |LE&E 1|KT-558 SPC

10 801001840169 |17 5415-7"I(55)x8m 1| 2PNCTF4CK20] (8744, 52) KTZE!
801001840299 | $17° 547 I(58)x10m 1| 2PNCTF4CK20 (744, 58) KTz
801001840329 |47 94vs-7"h(58)x15m 1| 2PNCTF4CK20 (3744, 58) KTZEY
801001840459 |47 941r-7"I(52)x20m 1| 2PNCTF4CK20 (3744, 52) KTZEY
801001840589 |7 5415-7"I(55)x25m 1| 2PNCTF4CK201 (8744, 52) KTZE!
801001840619 |47 5415-7"I(55)x30m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx20 (744, 58) KTZEY

* Kk K -7 R No.12,14,15,164%

801001322179 | $47°5415-7" (N 3h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx2] (F3/m)

11 801140060189 |7 I 4|M8x50 SUS304

12 801006167179 | 997425 i ¥IA 1|No.1-3 FC

13 801122121129 |0oUyr® 1|G-50(49.4x¢3.1) NBR

14 801004167119 |/-7°17"%1 1|No.1 CR

15 801008156199 | E-Ir - 1|No.1-3 ADC

16 801009126139 |V 5uM i F 4(1.2500/200/ 0

17 801002135149 | BUIREF1-7° m | 2371-7° A(915x0.3t) (F3/m)

18 801032126289 | i-Ahy7°Uyy* 1| 100mm (KRS, £8) FC

19 801140076179 | <Ak I 4|M10x30 SUS304

20 801121141159 |/°yiy 1|KRB-3"/4"8 NBR

21 801140076179 |7 I 5[M10x30 SUS304

22 801041105169 |®4E755" 1| KRS-6"x4"52 FC

23 801122285159 |0OUy)" 1|155x@3.1 NBR

24 801068199109 |AUM ) 1|KRS-43/63%! SGPSS

25 801050317119 |E-57"34wh 1 FC

26 801009116109 |EEBHT 1|R-2-4 cu

27 801143124109 |BAMAU(1FH0/FRERIT) 1|M4x6 SWRM

28 801122276139 |0OUY® 1|160x93.1 NBR

29 801053301119 |{RiEiE 1|KA313-GDZL110 (H.C)

30 801143126129 |BuMAL (1310/FrESAT) 2| Max12 SWRM

31 801142196109 |RFZER 1| #6205/6304/(p52x,0.3 t ) sup

32 801052104199 |##= 1|62052zC3




IR TBIF : KRS-43

EHNo. A BE O - - EERTEE
KRS-22-6-1 3KW 200V 100mm - -
No. BRES mé B g P %)=
33 801058117139  |U-1#4R:&7° L+ 1| p70x@140x1.6t N
34 801055452149 |E#EF 148
35 801147023109 | @it 1| 7x7x32L(MfE8) SUS420
36 801056415189 |EEF 1=
37 801145022139 |7-1°t°y 1| p6x40 S45C
38 801121198179 | L&B/KERI v+ 1|KRS-43/63%! NBR
39 801064380159 | E-57L-h 1 FC
40 801140099169 |7 I 4|M12x40 SUS304
41 801142165109 |(FrER 4|M12 SUS304
42 801121133149 | Fab/KEEA v$y 1| KRI-68! NBR
43 801121247129 |/°yiy 1| p12.3xp18x2t 1 Uy-p
44 801035113189 |3Emy° 55" 1| M12x14(7< M) SUS304
45 801122246149 |0Yys® 1|180x@3.1 NBR
46 801143042139 |B~/MAL 3| Méx10 SWRM
47 801062219199  |A“PUYY* hA"- 1| P.C.94xp70x2.3t(67%) SPCC
48 801052110189 |## 1|6307zzC3
49 801146022169 | Aby7°Uyy® 1|c35 SK5
50 801122134189 |0Uy)* 1|G-115(114.4x@3.1) NBR
51 801060271139  |A“PUYS* 93" up° 1 FC
52 801140054489 | 7" I 4|M8x20 SWRM
53 801025194389 | My 1|H-30% sIC
54 801143070239 |B~/MAL 2 | M5x6(219F75° Uy7°) SWRM
55 801030142119 | HMI75- 1|H-30(A)(T)H falhs
56 801143070109 |~/MAL 3| Msx6 SWRM
57 801030151139 | y-hAbyIC° 1|H-30(A)(T)H SPCC
58 801020651179 | i y7° 4=y 1|KRS-43% FC
59 801142165109 |(FrafER 1|M12 SUS304
60 801140112169 | Ak Ik 1|M12x110 SUS304
61 801026109139 |1y 1|TC-355511 NBR
62 801071127469 |&#AY-7° 1|KRS-3.7/5.5KWA SUS403
63 801040109209 |JiREHEES $27.5xp52x0.3t SUS304
64 801021A08219 |JI4REE(50HZAA) 1|KRS-43M FCDEEA
64 801021A08319 |JJ4REE(60HZA) 1|KRS-43M FCDBEA
65 801047106159 | JRER UARENN - 1|No.5(26) SPC
66 801142170189 |($rafER 1|M24 SUS304
67 801157006189 | JJREE b 1|M24,P3(B=35,/<f%)(KRS2-D3/B3) S35C
68 801120129149 | #53vhI" 1" v+ $230x(288x0.5t Uy-p
69 801022369249 | #5y3u° - 1| KRS-B4/C4R! FC
70 801142129129 |FmEs 3[M12 SUS304
71 801144536129 |99k i hb 3| M12x94(28/16) SUS403




IR TBIF : KRS-43

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KRS-22-6-1 3KW 200V 100mm -
No. BmES e fEE g 8
72 801142129129 |FEE&E 3|M12 SUS304
73 801140097149 |7<A&i It 3|M12x30 SUS304
74 801023212119 | AM~F 1| KRS-B3/B4EY SPC
75 801049134189 | AN-TRIEMR 1| KRS-B3/A/B/C4EY SPC
76 801141007109 |7<A&fyh 3|M12 SUS304
<|B5-7" MtkR>
A 801001330189 | $¢7°541r-7" I(55)x8m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx20(58) HY(FC)#
801001330219 | $+7"541-7° W(58)x10m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx20(58) HY(FC)&
801001330349 | #v7 44¥s-7"(5E)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx2[1(58) HY(FC)&
801001330479 | 4¢7°5415-7"W(58)x20m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx20(52) HY(FC)2
* &k LEET-7 hSeRkm(E No.B,C,D,Ff¢
801001322179 |07 54¥5-7 (N 34) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx20 (F3/m)
B 801140033129 |7/<AK I+ 2| M6x16 SUS304
C 801070108199 | 9357° 1 FC
D 801006144189 | A9y74I7 K" yHA 1{No.1-2 FC
E 801140056119 |7<A&K I+ 4 [M8x30 SUS304
F 801008133109 |/KktDD7"-Y 1| No.1-9(8" Ay M) CR
G 801009126139 |V 3y imF 411.2500/20HA 40
H 801002129159 | #ulN#EF1-7" m | EEEVAF1-7" (p14x1t) (F3/m)
I 801002132119 | BuN#EF1-7 m | SME23F1-7° Ad(p17x0.27¢) (M/m)
<HMWYT AR >
801030110239 | #MW¥5* 1|H-30/35A SPC
801143070109 |7/l 3| M5x6 SWRM
<°y30UY ey b>
801173134169 | N\°y+y0U»7 tyh 1K [ (*ED)
13 801122121129 | A9y7477° K" yHA0UYT* 1(G-50(49.4xp3.1) NBR
20 801121141159 | K-Ahy7° VX" \° vy 1| KRB-3"/4"84 NBR
23 801122285159 | k-Ahy7°Uyy* /EREIFVI OUVY* 1|155xp3.1 NBR
28 801122276139 | E-97" 35y ME-57V-LOVYT" 1|160x@3.1 NBR
38 801121198179 | LEBBKEEN vy 1| KRS-43/6384 NBR
42 801121133149 | TEBKEEN vy 1| KRJ-68 NBR
43 801121247129 |3F/I° 37 N vy 1| p12.3xp18x2t Y-
45 801122246149 | E-57V-0/K° Y7°h-309" OUuT* 1|180x@p3.1 NBR
50 801122134189 | E-97b-4/Br.\95" Y7 OUYY* 1(G-115(114.4x93.1) NBR
MZaN-NEEER A=t yVG32 1,440ml
<PIHRERETE>
801183010169 |JNREIRETE 1|AZ No.5 1"1/2" FC




